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SKU

Designation

RGA

French Law

Caliber

Shots|

Barrel (cm)

Length (cm)

Weight (g)

M SRP

DPS84345

ROLLING BLOCK
MISSISSIPI Cal. 45L.C

BM970

C

45LC

1

711

113.6

3200

1223.00 € incl. tax

The Rolling Block Mississippi shotgun retainsits classic look in thislightweight, handy version

reminiscent of late 1880s guns.

Caliber. 45LC - 6 rifle barrel at 1:16 " pitch, i.e. 400 mm
Carbon steel broaching rifled barrel rifle
American walnut stock and front with brass fittings
Alloy case, engraved
Crocodile riser blade and rear sight
The weapon is drilled threaded for mounting an eyecup.

Hunting and sniper rifle by Davide Pedersoli.
The original 45/70 caliber correspondsto a 45 caliber bullet propelled by a charge of 70 grains of black

powder.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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